
Ride Start Times: 10am April and October 

9am May through September Bay View Bicycle Club 2016 Ride Schedule 13 Mar 2016 

THIS SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE, REFER Bay View Bicycle Club, Inc.  P.O. Box 070455  Milwaukee, WI 53207 Consult Monthly Newsletter or Web Site for details. 

TO THE MONTHLY NEWSLETER TO  Monthly Meetings – 7:00pm Beulah Brinton Center 2555 South Bay St. BVBC Web Page: www.bayviewbikeclub.org 
CONFIRM RIDE DATES AND DIRECTIONS Milwaukee, WI 

Mon, Feb 1 Polar Bear Ride 15 Easy ride from South Shore Park to Bradford Beach but cold.  
Sat, Feb 13 Urban Fixx Winter 16 Urban ride in traffic through St Francis, Milwaukee and South Milwaukee.  
Sat, Mar 19 Pantheon Ride 16 Easy ride around Franklin.  
Sat, Apr 2 Oak Leaf Trail North 20 Easy trail ride on the Oak Leaf Trail from Veterans park to Brown Deer Rd and back  
Sun, Apr 3 Three Trails West 15, 24, 26, 39 Ride Glacial Drumlin, Cushing Park, and Lake Country trails to Oconomowoc. Trail Pass required.  
Thu, Apr 7 Wheel & Sprocket Expo 25 Volunteer your time at the BVBC booth.  
Fri, Apr 8 Wheel & Sprocket Expo 25 Volunteer your time at the BVBC booth.  
Sat, Apr 9 Gorney Park 24, 33 Easy ride with around Gorney Park with a few rolling hills on rural roads thru scenic farmland in NE Racine Co.  
Sat, Apr 9 Wheel & Sprocket Expo 25 Volunteer your time at the BVBC booth.  
Sun, Apr 10 Brown Deer to Cedarburg 32 Fairly easy ride, mostly rural areas through River Hills, Mequon and Cedarburg.  
Sun, Apr 10 Wheel & Sprocket Expo 25 Volunteer your time at the BVBC booth.  
Sat, Apr 16 Urban FIXX 16, 23, 34 Urban ride in traffic through St Francis, Milwaukee and South Milwaukee.  
Sun, Apr 17 Bugline Trail 27 Waukesha County recreational trail, paved surface. Ride from Merton to Menomonee Falls and back. Easy ride.  
Sat, Apr 23 Classic Mash Up 26, 40 Ride northwest of Oconomowoc and south to Dousman using the Classic route.  
Sun, Apr 24 Fiddlesticks 34 Easy ride through River Hills and Mequon. Formerly Chucks Lunch Ride.  
Sat, Apr 30 East Troy Trolley Dodger 28, 38, 54 Scenic ride around East Troy longer route extends to LaGrange.  
Sun, May 1 Burlington Roll 23, 33, 50 Easy ride between Wind Lake and Burlington.  
Sat, May 7 LaGrange - Southern Kettle Moraine 30, 48 Scenic ride through Southern Kettle Moraine.  
Sun, May 8 Germantown Roll 24, 32, 40 Ride north toward West Bend.  
Sat, May 14 Big Foot Prairie 23, 35, 41, 53 Ride Delavan Lake then across prairie through farm country. Rest stop in Sharon WI visit old fashioned ice cream shoppe.   
Sun, May 15 Greenfield Park SW 28, 47 Rural ride going through Muskego, New Berlin and Windlake  
Wed, May 18 Ride of Silence 10 Easy ride in silence at a very slow pace. Ride to honor bicyclists killed by motorists, promote sharing the road safety  
Sat, May 21 Cedarburg 28, 34, 49 Very scenic ride through rural area north of Cedarburg.  
Sun, May 22 Dousman Ride 20, 37 Very scenic rural ride around Dousman area with some rolling hills.  
Sat, May 28 Delafield Lake Country 20, 39, 54 Scenic ride through lake country around Delafield, long route passes near Holy Hill, Pike Lake and Hartford.  
Sun, May 29 Harrington Beach 24, 34, 54, 64 Ride along Lake Michigan north to Harrington Beach and back. Note staggered starts for this ride.  
Mon, May 30 Parkside 25, 34, 47 Easy ride through Kenosha County.  
Sat, Jun 4 White River Trail 21, 37 Scenic ride west of Burlington through Lyons and Springfield via the White River State Trail  
Sun, Jun 5 Miller Lite Ride for the Arts 5, 15, 25, 50, 75 Annual fund raiser for the Arts. Sign-up with the BVBC to be a ride marshal.  
Sat, Jun 11 Gils Ride from Rome 24, 34, 48 Scenic ride through farming country to Helenville and back.  
Sun, Jun 12 South Hills 22, 37, 51 Easy ride starts at South Hills Golf Club with all routes west of I-94.  
Sat, Jun 18 LaGrange - Upstream Fajita 34, 44 Scenic ride northwest of LaGrange to Cold Spring and Palmyra  
Sat, Jun 18 Tour de Cure 16, 31, 62 Annual American Diabetes Association ride (registration fee and fund-raising required).  
Sun, Jun 19 Dundee - Northern Kettle Moraine 20, 31, 44 Very scenic ride through Northern Kettle Moraine state forest. Short route is fairly easy, longer routes are moderately hilly.  
Sat, Jun 25 Past Presidents Day Ride and Picnic 30 Starts Virmond Park. Ride open to all/Picnic for members only. Bring dish to pass or $10. Easy ride along Lake Michigan.  
Sun, Jun 26 Lake Mills Triangle 29, 41, 55 Very scenic ride from Lake Mills to Cambridge and west to Lake Kegonsa State Park. Longer routes hilly.  
Sat, Jul 2 Classic Mash Up 26, 40 Ride northwest of Oconomowoc and south to Dousman using the Classic route.  
Sun, Jul 3 Oakleaf - Oakwood 25, 34 Easy ride following the Oak Leaf trail and loops back through Oak Creek.  
Mon, Jul 4 Historic Milwaukee Ride 23 Ride along the Hank Aaron trail, and Veterans Administration grounds.  
Sat, Jul 9 Charlies Memorial Ride 23, 40 Scenic ride through Hales Corners, Muskego, Big Bend and Mukwonago. Long route has numerous hills.  
Sun, Jul 10 Menomonee Falls/Neosho 29, 50, 60 Ride west from Menominee Falls to Neosho and back. Scenic and very challenging in spots.  
Sat, Jul 16 River Hills/Grafton 31, 48 Ride north through River Hills, Mequon, Thiensville and Grafton. Return along Lake Michigan.  
Sun, Jul 17 East Troy Trolley Dodger 28, 38, 54 Scenic ride around East Troy longer route extends to LaGrange.  
Sat, Jul 23 LaGrange - Whitewater 30, 56 Scenic ride through Southern Kettle Moraine between LaGrange and Whitewater.  
Sun, Jul 24 Gorney Park 24, 33 Easy ride with around Gorney Park with a few rolling hills on rural roads thru scenic farmland in NE Racine Co.  
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Sat, Jul 30 Holland Festival 32, 43, 57 Ride along Lake Michigan to Cedar Grove and back. Staggered start.  
Sun, Jul 31 Coalition Picnic 20, 37 Club members from BVBC, Cream City and Spring City only. Bring a dish to pass or $10.  Starts Greenfield Park  
Sat, Aug 6 Big Cedar Lake 27, 43 Rural ride going north through Holy Hill, Hartford and Slinger, long route circle Big Cedar Lake.  
Sun, Aug 7 Mukwonago 29, 43,53 Rural ride east and south of Mukwonago. The long route goes to Burlington.  
Sat, Aug 13 Big Foot Prairie 23, 35, 41, 53 Ride Delavan Lake then across prairie through farm country. Rest stop in Sharon WI visit old fashioned ice cream shoppe   
Sun, Aug 14 Harrington Beach 24, 34, 54, 64 Ride along Lake Michigan north to Harrington Beach and back. Note staggered starts for this ride.  
Sat, Aug 20 Schwabe Picnic Ride 19, 36 Rural ride going south through Dousman and Eagle  
Sun, Aug 21 White River Trail 21, 37 Scenic ride west of Burlington through Lyons and Springfield via the White River State Trail  
Sat, Aug 27 Cedarburg 28, 34, 49 Very scenic ride through rural area north of Cedarburg.  
Sun, Aug 28 Cream City Century 32, 55, 69 Annual Cream City Cycle Club ride (registration fee required).  
Sat, Sep 3 Lake Mills Triangle 29, 41, 55 Very scenic ride from Lake Mills to Cambridge and west to Lake Kegonsa State Park. Longer routes hilly.  
Sun, Sep 4 Mukwonago 29, 43,53 Rural ride east and south of Mukwonago. The long route goes to Burlington.  
Mon, Sep 5 Whitnall Park South 22, 37, 58 Easy ride into Racine county and back  
Sat, Sep 10 LaGrange - Upstream Fajita 34, 44 Scenic ride northwest of LaGrange to Cold Spring and Palmyra  
Sun, Sep 11 Southport Harbor 29, 40 Easy scenic trail ride along Lake Michigan shore through downtown Kenosha to Illinois border and  Lake Andrea rec area.  
Sun, Sep 11 Zoo Ride 10, 17, 27 Ride on the Wild Side. Serve as route marshals.  
Sat, Sep 17 Dundee - Northern Kettle Moraine 20, 31, 44 Very scenic ride through Northern Kettle Moraine state forest. Short route is fairly easy, longer routes are moderately hilly.  
Sat, Sep 17 Maywood Earth Ride 12, 25, 50, 70, 100, 112 Fund raiser ride with five scenic routes through Sheboygan County to benefit the Ellwood May Environmental Park  
Sun, Sep 18 Pedal the Kettle 30, 60, 100 Annual Spring City Cycle Club ride (registration fee required).  
Sat, Sep 24 Fall Harvest Ride 23, 30 Ride, picnic and pick apples. Munster Orchard to Lake Geneva and back. Hilly. Bring dish to pass or $10.  
Sun, Sep 25 River Hills Roll 26, 36 Ride through River Hills, Mequon and Bayside.  
Sat, Oct 1 South Shore to Gorney Park 25, 41 Ride south to Gorney Park, then return.  
Sun, Oct 2 Gils Ride to Rome 25, 32, 42, 51 Scenic ride through farming country to Rome and back.  
Sat, Oct 8 Big Cedar Lake 27, 43 Rural ride going north through Holy Hill, Hartford and Slinger, long route circle Big Cedar Lake.  
Sun, Oct 9 Parkside 25, 34, 47 Easy ride through Kenosha County.  
Sat, Oct 15 Windlake 25, 36 Ride around Windlake and Big Muskego Lake, fairly flat, mostly rural route.  
Sun, Oct 16 Two Trails West 15, 20, 33, 44 Ride New Berlin Recreational and Glacial Drumlin Trails west from Greenfield Park. Trail Pass required beyond Waukesha.  
Sun, Oct 16 Holy Moly Hills 14 Hills, hills, hills. If you like hills this is a fun ride.  
Sat, Oct 22 Ottawa Lake 29, 41 Scenic ride through Southern Kettle Moraine State Forest.  
Sun, Oct 23 Grant Park 13, 28 Easy ride through Oak Creek Pkwy, south to Caledonia and back.  
Sat, Oct 29 Delafield Lake Country 20, 39, 54 Scenic ride through lake country around Delafield, long route passes near Holy Hill, Pike Lake and Hartford.  
Sun, Oct 30 Halloween Ride 30 Easy ride on the Ozaukee County Interurban.  
        
        
Tuesdays Morning Rides (May - September) 20 Start at 9:00am from Beulah Brinton Community Center, 2555 S Bay St, Bay View. Routes determined day of ride.  
 


